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Championnat de France TAR Chinon 2013

Du 77 jul 20713 au 74 jul 2013

Ediité le 13 jul 2013 & 20.26 - page 7 -

Palmares par Equipe

875 FSA - 7Téere et 4éme cat. Seniors 7

Saison 20122013

=t -
/A)J/f

Place

10

Association / Ligue

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

S.T.T.N.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
ALSACE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.S. BRETAGNE TIR
BRETAGNE

U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
PICARDIE
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION

Nom / Prénom

CHASSEL Frédéric
GUIDAT Francis
MICHEL Grégory

BERENGUER Francis
MERTENS Marc
MORNET Bernard

COLOMB Paul
MIALON Hervé
VAUCANSON Hubert

FREUDENREICH Patrick
MENANT Hervé
REGARD Emmanuel

BARTH Olivier
GRUCKER Eric
LENIG Richard

DUBOIS Serge
LEYSSENNE Michel
PHILIPPON Laurent

COS Jean-Christophe
VROUX Patrick
VROUX Philippe

GABAUD Pierre-Henri
GIROUD Alain
VAROUX Philippe

DUTUS James
MICHAUT Henri
PANHELEUX Loic

LANGLOIS Daniel
MARTIN Christophe
METIER Jean

- Fin —-

Séries
89 59
87 86
85 87
80 73
88 67
91 92
84 68
86 80
85 77
72 71
84 82
84 60
68 62
75 77
75 80
72 80
76 70
79 58
88 74
77 57
81 46
51 82
82 72
79 46

0 0
84 80
82 73
61 18
61 54
56 12

148
173
172

153
155
183

152
166
162

143
166
144

130
152
155

152
146
137

162
134
127

133
154
125

164
155
79

115
68

Ind. Total

148
173
172

153
155
183

152
166
162

143
166
144

130
152
155

152
146
137

162
134
127

133
154
125

0
164
155

79
115
68

493

491

480

453

437

435

423

412

319

262
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